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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY
QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	388
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 13 MARCH 2020
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  09 - 2020
388.	Ms A L A Abrahams (DA) to ask the Minister of Social Development:
What number of (a) rehabilitation centres have been budgeted for in each province in the current financial year and (b) unfinished government rehabilitation centres are there in each province?					NW567E							
 

							
National Assembly written Reply: 388 of 2020

REPLY:

	
	Province
	(a)
	(b)

	1.
	Eastern Cape 
	One 
	None 

	2.
	Free State
	One 
	One 

	3.
	Gauteng 
	One 
	None

	4.
	KZN
	Two 
	None 

	5.
	Limpopo
	One 
	None 

	6.
	Mpumalanga
	None 
	None 

	7.
	North West
	Two 
	One    

	8.
	Northern Cape
	One 
	None 

	9.
	Western Cape
	Two 
	None 
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